
Campus Club Connections 2024-2025 

Student organizations are a vital part of life at Boston College. Featured below are a number of academic, pre 
professional and diversity student organizations on campus. These organizations are interested in connecting  
with employers and you are welcome to contact them directly using the information provided. You can also find  
a full listing of all Boston College student organizations and descriptions here.   

⮚ Connect with 50+ student clubs and organizations from the over 300 on campus that are interested in ways to collaborate with  
employers 

⮚ Receive prompt and professional responses from student leaders within 3 business days 

⮚ Increase your engagement and brand awareness among students by promoting your open internship/job opportunity, upcoming  
event or hosting of a career trek, job shadow or industry chat directly with student leaders and their members

If you are working directly with a student organization to schedule an event, please consult with the Career Center prior to  
finalizing the date and time to avoid additional charges and scheduling conflicts with other pre-arranged employer events  
facilitated through our office. Email employer.recruiting@bc.edu or call 617-552-4769 for any questions or concerns about working  
with student organizations. 

Academic & Pre-Professional Organizations
Student Organization Contact Title Email Address Club Email Address

Bellarmine Law Society Bella Calise President calisei@bc.edu bcbellarminelawsociety
@g mail.com

Jack Villa Vice-President villaj@bc.edu

BC Blockchain (formerly  
Cryptocurrency)

Eamon Coffey Co-President coffeyea@bc.edu

Patrick Kim Co-President kimexa@bc.edu

Nicholas Sarubbe Vice-President sarubben@bc.edu

BC Computer Science Society Hunter Scheppat Co-President scheppat@bc.edu bccssociety@gmail.com

Rafael Singer Co-President singerrc@bc.edu 

BC Economics Association Samantha Wood Co-President woodsz@bc.edu bceconomicsassociation
@g mail.com

Lisa Su Co-President suz@bc.edu

BC MEDLIFE Alexandra 
Flores-Acevado

Co-President floresak@bc.edu bcmedlife@gmail.com

Mason Bussiere Co-President bussiema@bc.edu

BC Mock Trial Kelly Schomber Co-President schombek@bc.edu bcmt@bc.edu

Wyatt Seder-Burnaford Co-President sederbur@bc.edu
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Bioengineering Society of 
Boston  College

Kate Serpe Co-President serpe@bc.edu bcbioengineering@gmail
.co m

Neal Mehta Co-President mehtanl@bc.edu

Bioethics Society of Boston College Ellen Lee President leecqe@bc.edu bioethicsbc@gmail.com

Anthony Delman Vice-President delmana@bc.edu

Taylor Hatem Vice-President hatemt@bc.edu

Boston College Accounting Academy Brendan Keenan Co-President keenanbh@bc.edu bostoncollegea2@gmail
.co m

Hailey Pataki Co-President patakih@bc.edu

Abigail Rogowski Vice-President rogowsab@bc.edu

Boston College Art Club Camden Chase President chasecd@bc.edu artclubbostoncollege@g
mai l.com

Chloe Lee Vice-President leefdq@bc.edu

Boston College Fashion Club Melanie Paredes Co-President paredeme@bc.edu fashionclub.bostoncoll
ege @gmail.com

Katie Neeb Co-President neebk@bc.edu

Nathan Truong Vice-President truongnd@bc.edu

Boston College Investment Club Andrew Ghaleb Co-President ghaleba@bc.edu bcinvestclub@gmail.com

Courtney Keswick Co-President keswickc@bc.edu

Augustus Thomas Vice-President thomasnc@bc.edu

Boston College Mathematics Society Chris Shu Co-President suhyg@bc.edu bcmathsociety@bc.edu

Olivia Nercessian Co-President nercesso@bc.edu

Nicholas Tukuru Vice-President tukurun@bc.edu

Boston College Pre-Dental Society Selena Shen President shenkl@bc.edu predentbc@gmail.com

Abraham Song Vice-President songdh@bc.edu

Boston College Real Estate Club John Ryan Co-President ryanafi@bc.edu bostoncollegerealestate
@g mail.com

Nicholas Gallucci Co-President gallucni@bc.edu

Boston College Television Elizabeth Silva Co-President silvaed@bc.edu bostoncollegetv@gmail
.co m

Nicholas Yuskevich Co-President yuskevic@bc.edu

Boston College Venture  
Capital/Private Equity Association

Kristian Lamarre Co-President lamarrkr@bc.edu bostoncollegevcpe@gma
il.c om

Charles Prest Co-President prestc@bc.edu 

Business Analytics Academy 
(formerly  Information Systems 
Academy)

Dilan Luhana Co-President luhana@bc.edu baacademybc@gmail.co
m

Mike Veroneau Co-President veronemi@bc.edu



Georgette Makuta Vice-President makuta@bc.edu

Chemistry Club - American 
Chemical  Society Student Chapter

Matthew Kern Co-President kernmf@bc.edu bc@chem.club

Genessis Leyva-Amaya Co-President leyvaama@bc.edu

Climate Justice at Boston College Sophia Sparacio Co-President sparacso@bc.edu
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Emily Ternynck Co-President ternynck@bc.edu cjbc.coordinatingteam@
gm ail.com

Coaching Corps Emmeline Brenner Co-President brenneem@bc.edu coachingcorpsbc@gmail.c
om 

Nick Yustin Co-President yustin@bc.edu

John Jennings Vice-President jenninje@bc.edu

Consult Your Community Bo Brainerd Co-President brainerb@bc.edu bostoncollege@consulty
our community.org

Andy Liu Co-President liubye@bc.edu 

Consulting Club of Boston College Andrew Lee President andrew.lee@bc.edu consultingclubofbc@gm
ail. com

Aristide Velliotis Vice-President aristide.velliotis

EcoPledge Sancia Sehdev Co-President Sehdevs@bc.edu ecopledge@gmail.com

Maddie Cook Co-President cookmx@bc.edu

Molly Bardong Vice-President bardongm@bc.edu

Finance Academy JP Frey President freyjo@bc.edu bc.bcfa@gmail.com

Caroline Maher Vice-President mahercm@bc.edu

Vansh Bhojwana Vice-President bhojwanv@bc.edu

Geology Association Maddie Cook President cookmx@bc.edu bcgeologyclub@gmail.co
m

Martina Franck Vice-President franckmb@bc.edu

History Club  Caroline Cannon President cannoncn@bc.edu historyclubbc@gmail.co
m

William White Vice-President whiteagg@bc.edu

Tommaso de Donato Vice-President dedonatt@bc.edu

International Studies 
Student  Association

Ben Ward President wardbs@bc.edu bostoncollegeissa@gma
il.c om

Kelly Bopp Vice-President boppk@bc.edu

mailto:coachingcorpsbc@gmail.com
mailto:coachingcorpsbc@gmail.com


Investment Banking Association Eliza Golden Co-President goldeneh@bc.edu iba.bostoncollege@gmai
l.c om

Augustus Thomas Co-President thomasnc@bc.edu

Jimmy O'Malley Vice-President omallejx@bc.edu

Lynch Undergraduate Senate Eunice Lee President leeatv@bc.edu lsoesenate@gmail.com

MakeBC (Engineering/Maker Club) William Gotanda Co-President gotandaw@bc.edu makebcclub@gmail.com

Camden Mullen Co-President mullencn@bc.edu 

Marketing Academy of Boston 
College

Addie Schmidt Co-President schmidaf@bc.edu bostoncollegemarketing
@g mail.com

Caroline Grealish Co-President grealisc@bc.edu

Mendel Society Grace Petrick Co-President petrickg@bc.edu bcmendelsociety@gmail
.co m

 Sydney Prechtl Co-President prechtl@bc.edu

Mackenzie Meyer Vice-President meyeraw@bc.edu
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Out For Business Matt Mulloy President mulloym@bc.edu bcoutforbusiness@gmail
.co m

Partners in Health Engage Sancia Sehdev Co-President sehdevs@bc.edu

Carrie Kendall Co-President kandall@bc.edu

Jillian Evans Vice-President evansdn@bc.edu

Pre-Physician Assistant Society 
of  Boston College

Ashley Ventura President venturag@bc.edu bcphysicianassistants@g
ma il.com

Macy Worrall Vice-President worrallm@bc.edu

Katharine Brosseau Vice-President brosseak@bc.edu

Public Health Club Tania Hossain Co-President hossaint@bc.edu bcpublichealthclub@gm
ail. com

Stephen Yoshida Co-President yoshidst@bc.edu

Halle Janssen Vice-President janssenh@bc.edu

Sales & Trading Association Alekhya Tebbe Co-President tebbea@bc.edu

Sam Rosen Vice-President rosense@bc.edu

Scholars of Finance Jay Wadhwa President wadhwaja@bc.edu sof.bostoncollege@gma
il.c om

Abigail Sheehan Executive 
Vice 
President 

sheehaah@bc.edu



Sea Eagles Ella Underwood Co-President underweb@bc.edu

John Perrota Co-President perrotjg@bc.edu

Society of Physics Students Mira Mahendru President mahendru@bc.edu

Jaret Mongeon Vice-President mongeon@bc.edu

Sports Analytics Club Jack Whitcomb Co-President whitcojb@bc.edu

Chris Groh Vice-President grohch@bc.edu

Jack Gardell Vice-President gardelja@bc.edu

Sports Business Society Quinn Benson Co- President bensonqu@bc.edu

Charlie Tait Co-President taitc@bc.edu

Owen Hirshorn Vice-President hirshoro@bc.edu

Start@Shea (Shea Center for  
Entrepreneurship)

Chloe Chen Co-Chair chenday@bc.edu startatshea@bc.edu

Aly Steichen Co-Chair steichea@bc.edu 

Student-Athlete Advisory 
Committee

Sophia Edwards President edwardaz@bc.edu

Elisabeth Laviolette Vice-President laviolee@bc.edu

Student Business Consortium Robert Osterwalder Co-President osterwal@bc.edu sbcbostoncollege@gmail
.co m

Akul Dachepalli Co-President dachepaa@bc.edu

Vishnu Dachepalli Vice-President dachepav@bc.edu

Student Health Equity Forum Munachi Onyiuke Co-President onyiuke@bc.edu shef.bostoncollege@gm
ail. com

Carmella Musso Co-President mussoc@bc.edu 

Student Nurses Association Lexie Orszulak Co-President orszulal@bc.edu bcstudentnurses@gmail
.co m

Ally Maki Vice-President makial@bc.edu

If you are working directly with a student organization to schedule an event, please consult with the Career Center prior to finalizing  
the date and time to avoid additional charges and scheduling conflicts with other pre-arranged employer events facilitated through  
our office. Email employer.recruiting@bc.edu or call 617-552-4769 for any questions or concerns about working with student  
organizations.
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Diversity Organizations
Student Organization Contact Title Email Address Club Email Address

African Student Organization Esther Udoakang Co-President udoakang@bc.edu

Maame Twum-Barima Co-President twumbarm@bc.edu

mailto:mussoc@bc.edu


AHANA Management Academy Chole Lee President leefdq@bc.edu amaatbc@gmail.com

Joshua Kim Vice-President kimfuq@bc.edu

AHANA+ Pre-Law Student  
Association

Annette Lee President leecul@bc.edu

Jeff Min Vice-President minjx@bc.edu

Allies Marti Boix President boixm@bc.edu

Aidan Seguin Vice-President seguina@bc.edu

Asian Caucus Jonathan Maeng Co-President maengjb@bc.edu asiancaucus@gmail.com

Patrick Kim Co-President kimexa@bc.edu

Black Student Forum Jason Lavoe Co-President lavoej@bc.edu

Elizabeth 
Tchako-Tchuambe

Co-President tchakotc@bc.edu

Boston College Women in 
Computer  Science

Madie Simmons Co-President simmonmr@bc.edu bcwicomputerscience@
gm ail.com

Eunice Lee Co-President leeatv@bc.edu

Tiffany Kwak Vice-President kwakti@bc.edu

FACES (BC’s anti-racism org) Rowah Ibnaouf Co-President ibnaouf@bc.edu facesdirectors@gmail.co
m 

Brady James Co-President jamesba@bc.edu

Sophia Shaheen Co-President shaheens@bc.edu

First Generation Club Minh Dinh Co-President dinhm@bc.edu firstgenclubbc@gmail.co
m

Kodee Bonelewicz Co-President bonalewi@bc.edu

Girls Who Code Sophia Scarcella President scarcels@bc.edu girlswhocodebc@gmail
.co m

Maria Musto Vice-President mustom@bc.edu

I AM THAT FEMINIST Carolyn Alquist Co-President alquist@bc.edu

Julia Herlihy Co-President herlihju@bc.edu

International Club of Boston 
College

Oz Dincer Co-President dincero@bc.edu

Adam Anis Co-President anisa@bc.edu

Eero Helenius Vice-President heleniue@bc.edu

Latin American Business Club Juan Ortiz President ortizpq@bc.edu latinamericanbc@gmail
.co m

Isabel Mees Co-President meesrans@bc.edu

Javier Nazario Vice-President nazarios@bc.edu
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Organization of Latin 
American  Affairs

Geovanny Benitez 
Ramirez 

Co-President benitege@bc.edu

Daisy Ortiz-Valdez Co-President ortizval@bc.edu

Layla Saenz Vice-President saenzlb@bc.edu

Society for Advancing  
Chicanos/Hispanics & Native  
Americans in Science (SACNAS) 
of  Boston College

Kiana Ramos Co-President ramoski@bc.edu bcsacnas@listserv.bc.edu

Olivia Chinsen Co-President chinsen@bc.edu

Tracy Aggrey-Ansong Vice-President aggreyan@bc.edu

STEM & Health Organization 
for  AHANA (SHOfA)

Kevin Uriarte Co-President uriartek@bc.edu orgshofa@gmail.com

Brianna Im Co-President imba@bc.edu

Dylan Guijosa Vice President guijosa@bc.edu

Women in Business Hadley Griggs Co-President griggshb@bc.edu womeninbusinessbc@g
mail .com

Ashley DeRocco Co-President deroccoa@bc.edu

Women Innovators Network Kayla Talcoff Co-President talcoff@bc.edu bcwomeninnovators@g
mai l.com

Kaileigh Jackson Co-President jacksokz@bc.edu 

Women in STEM Caroline  
Vontzalides 

President vontzali@bc.edu bostoncollegewomeninst
em @gmail.com

Madisyn Wilkins Vice-President wilkinmg@bc.edu

If you are working directly with a student organization to schedule an event, please consult with the Career Center prior to finalizing  
the date and time to avoid additional charges and scheduling conflicts with other pre-arranged employer events facilitated through  
our office. Email employer.recruiting@bc.edu or call 617-552-4769 for any questions or concerns about working with student  
organizations.
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